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/a \ ISSF WORLD CUP
RIFLE / PISTOL

CHANGWON, KOR
ISSF 8 APR - 16 APR 2015

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

MON 13 APR 2015, START TIME 09:00

WR | 592 KALNYSH Natallia

UKR

11 JUN 2014

wcC

Munich (GER)

FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

1

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

4

10

11

12

13

14

1758

1010

1293

1502

1869

1113

1728

1400

1761

1677

1644

JOHANSSON Lotten

OBERMOSER Stephanie

KOSHY Elizabeth Susan

MOHD TAIBI Nur Suryani

SOWASH Amy

ZHAO Huixin

ZIVKOVIC Jelena

KOROL Yelizaveta

OLOFSSON Linda

NIZKOSHAPSKAIA Alena

AL HAMAD Bahya Mansour
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series Sub

Total

1 2 Total

Remarks

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

1613

1664

1121

1853

1233

1491

1749

1226

1721

1231

1880

1688

1324

1522

1735

1008

ACUNA Amparo Teresa

FEKLISTOVA Maria

PEJCIC Snjezana

FURRER Amanda

RACHL Silvia

ABDUL HALIM Nur Ayuni
Farhana

HYBLEROVA Jana

GSCHWANDTNER Selina

MAKSIMOVIC Ivana

MUELLER Lisa

KUZNETSOVA Elena

CHENG Jian Huan

JAMBOZORG Mahlagha

CHULUUNBADRAKH
Narantuya

CHRISTEN Nina

HOFMANN Olivia
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GER
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SRB
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uzB

SIN

IRI

MGL
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series Sub

Total

1 2 Total

Remarks

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

1179

1892

1628

1527

1623

1881

1035

1524

1093

1139

1718

1132

1291

1316

1270

1370

LANGSTROM Katarina

MENDEZ Diliana

KOWALCZYK Karolina

FIN

VEN

POL

OLZVOIBAATAR Yanjinlkham MGL

BOGACKA Sylwia

MAMEDOVA Sakina

VERCRUSSE Stephanie

GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya

CHEN Fang

NIELSEN Stine

ARSOVIC Andrea

VOGNAROVA Gabriela

GAUSWAMI Lajja

AHMADI Elaheh

ZWICKL-VERES Kata

IWATA Seiko

Version of 12 APR 2015, 15:39

POL

uzB

BEL

MGL

CHN

DEN

SRB

CZE

IND

IRI

HUN

JPN
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

1

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

1450

1787

1147

1420

1848

1128

1740

1092

1131

1748

1384

1357

1286

1359

1712

1680

YOO Seo Young

WANKAEW Supamas

PADILLA Sofia

JEONG Mira

BLACK Hannah

MAZUROVA Nikola

LUSTENBERGER Petra

CHEN Donggqi

SYKOROVA Adela

KOR

THA

ECU

KOR

USA

CZE

Sul

CHN

CZE

DEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela SVK

SHIMIZU Ayano

SENA Sabrina

BHAGWAT Anjali

ZUBLASING Petra

DVORSAK Ziva

YUSHKOVA Tatiyana
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SLO
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Series Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position ; > Total

Total [Remarks

66 1836 GOLUBCHENKO Olga UKR  Kneeling

Prone
Standing

67 1171 VORONOVA Anzela EST Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

68 1697 SER Xiang Wei Jasmine SIN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

69 1443 LEE Eunseo KOR  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

70 1141 STEFFENSEN Astrid DEN Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

71 1355 NOTARANGELO Antonella  ITA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

72 1328 SAHRAGARD Safiyeh IRI Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

73 1741 SCHNIDER Marina SUI  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

74 1183 YLI-KIIKKA Marjo FIN Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

75 1509 ZULKIFLI Muslifah MAS Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

76 1775 MAJCHACHEEP Sununta ~ THA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 70; Total number of athletes: 70; Targets available: 70 (4-23;27-76)

Legend OE2BF461
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

wcC World Cup WR World Record

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (2015-04-12  3:39:50)
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